
S NO.
Name of newborn(0-1  

year) Beneficiary
Mother's Name Complete Address  Telephone Number

Name of the Institution where 

delivery took place. ( DH / 

CHC / PHC / SC /Other 

Institutions/Home delivery)

Date of Admission Date of Discharge

1 Baby Of Sami Sami Gulshanpora 9797732996 SDH TRAL 04-12-2016 NA

2 Baby of Razia Razia karmulla NA SDH TRAL 18/09/2016 NA

3 BABY HAMEEDA NAZIR AHMAD KHREW 9018462767 SDH PAMPORE 04-04-2016 05-04-2016

4 BABY MYMOONA FAROOQ AHMAD N. BAL 9906810933 SDH PAMPORE
09-04-2016 10-04-2016

5 BABY SHAGUFTA BASHIR AHMAD PAMPORE 9858069257 SDH PAMPORE 15-04-2016 15-04-2016

6 BABY SAFIYA NISSAR AHMAD BARSOO 8803097701 SDH PAMPORE 28-04-2015 30-04-2016

7 BABY RUBEENA FAROOQ AHMAD LALHAR 9622756010 SDH PAMPORE
04-05-2016 05-05-2016

8 BABY SHAGUFTA M. ABAAS KAKAPORA 9055096560 SDH PAMPORE 04-05-2016 04-05-2016

9 BABY NAZIMA MOHD AKHTER REASI 7051243785 SDH PAMPORE 10-05-2016 11-05-2016

10 BABY RUBEENA MANZOOR 

AHMAD

K. BAL 9858373614 SDH PAMPORE
11-05-2016 12-05-2016

11 BABY ZAREENA MOHD FAROOQ SEMPORA 9107058280 SDH PAMPORE 17-05-2016 18-05-2016

12 BABY NASEEMA MANZOOR 

AHMAD

PANTHACHOK 9622919998 SDH PAMPORE
19-05-2016 20-05-2016

13 BABY SANTY JAN BILAL ALI DANGERPORA 7298657699 SDH PAMPORE 30-05-2016 31-05-2016

14 BABY JAMEELA AROOF AHMAD LETHPORA 8803890276 SDH PAMPORE 03-06-2016 04-06-2016

15 BABY TASLEEMA MEHRAJUDIN KATIBUGH 9906935353 SDH PAMPORE 14-07-2016 NA

16 BABY WAHEEDA GULZAAR AHMAD LADHOO N/A SDH PAMPORE
18-07-2016 NA

17 BABY SHAKEELA RIYAZ AHMAD PAMPORE N/A SDH PAMPORE 18-07-2016 NA

18 BABY SHAMEEMA SHOWKAT 

AHMAD

CHANDHARA 9906540520 SDH PAMPORE
18-07-2016 NA

19 BABY ARIFA SHABIR AHMAD KHANMOH 9596296340 SDH PAMPORE 19-07-2016 NA

20 BABY RAFEEQA FAROOQ AHMAD LETHPORA 9697893638 SDH PAMPORE
27-07-2016 NA

21 BABY SHAFEEQA JAHANGEER 

AHMAD

SAMBOORA 9018975574 SDH PAMPORE
27-07-2016 NA

22 BABY JAWAHIRA KHURSHEED 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 9419527692 SDH PAMPORE
29-07-2016 NA

23 BABY FAREEDA FAROOQ AHMAD LARKIPORA 9906829732 SDH PAMPORE
29-07-2016 NA

24 BABY SHOOKE ALI MOHD SAMBOORA 9596107118 SDH PAMPORE 02-08-2016 NA

25 BABY FANCY IMTIYAZ AHMAD PAMPORE 9697859991 SDH PAMPORE 02-08-2016 NA

26 BABY YASMEENA SHABIR AHMAD PAMPORE 7051435826 SDH PAMPORE 02-08-2016 NA

27 BABY HAMEEDA AIJAZ AHMAD PAMPORE 9858804017 SDH PAMPORE 06-08-2016 NA

28 BABY ROZY BILAL ALI PAMPORE 9906866395 SDH PAMPORE 08-08-2016 NA

29 BABY NEELOFAR AAYAZ AHMAD PAMPORE 9858383132 SDH PAMPORE 14-08-2016 NA

30 BABY FAREEDA MOHD MAQBOOL PAMPORE 9018180314 SDH PAMPORE
20-08-2016 NA

31 BABY TOWHEEDA FAYAAZ AHMAD PAMPORE 9797148632 SDH PAMPORE 21-08-2016 NA
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32 BABY SHAZIYA SAMEER AHMAD PAMPORE 9797208531 SDH PAMPORE 25-08-2016 NA

33 BABY SHAHIDA JUNAID AHMAD PAMPORE 9419878422 SDH PAMPORE 25-08-2016 NA

34 BABY FAHMEEDA MUZAFFER 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 9858591928 SDH PAMPORE
26-08-2016 NA

35 BABY FANCY SHOWKAT 

AHMAD

KARNABAL 8713943337 SDH PAMPORE
29-08-2016 NA

36 BABY SAIMA MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD

DRANGBAL 8419809218 SDH PAMPORE
31-08-2016 NA

37 BABY SUMMEY MOHD AFZAL PAMPORE 95967830052 SDH PAMPORE 31-08-2016 NA

38 BABY KULSOOMA KHURSHEED 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 9419064483 SDH PAMPORE
31-08-2016 NA

39 BABY SADIKA MOHD YAKOOB PAMPORE 8803856809 SDH PAMPORE 08-09-2016 NA

40 BABY SHAHNAZA JAVAID AHMAD CHANDHARA 9622505485 SDH PAMPORE 07-09-2016 NA

41 BABY MASRAT FAYAAZ AHMAD PARIGAM 7298122488 SDH PAMPORE 09-09-2016 NA

42 BABY SHAHNAZA JAVAID AHMAD CHANDHARA 9622505485 SDH PAMPORE 07-09-2016 NA

43 BABY SHAKEELA SHOWKAT 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 9419875303 SDH PAMPORE
10-09-2016 NA

44 BABY AFROOZA MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 9797938570 SDH PAMPORE
11-09-2016 NA

45 BABY SHAKEELA MOHD MAQBOOL PAMPORE 8803752608 SDH PAMPORE
16-09-2016 NA

46 BABY HADEEQA ISHFAQ HUSSAIN PAMPORE 9697390323 SDH PAMPORE
22-09-2016 NA

47 BABY AFROOZA SHOWKAT 

AHMAD

PAMPORE 7298690279 SDH PAMPORE
22-09-2016 NA

48 BABY AFROOZA MOHD YOUNIS PAMPORE 8491848103 SDH PAMPORE 24-09-2016 NA

49 BABY TASLEEMA IMTIYAZ AHMAD PARIGAM 9796666856 SDH PAMPORE 26-09-2016 NA

50 BABY TAHIRA MOHD ISHAQ 

KHAN

AWANTIPORA 9797503668 SDH PAMPORE
27-09-2016 NA

51 BABY PARVEENA IMTIYAZ AHMAD LETHPORA 9018954230 SDH PAMPORE 29-09-2016 NA

52 BABY SIMRAN SHABIR AHMAD WUYAN 9797149396 SDH PAMPORE 29-09-2016 NA

53 Baby Of Suby Suby Jan Babhar 7298994171 DH DH Pulwama 29-09-2016 NA

54 Baby Of Asma Asma Jan Tahab 9596326052 DH DH Pulwama 27-09-2016 NA

55 Baya Shahzada Shahzada Qasbayar 9697370226 DH DH Pulwama 22-09-2016 23-09-2016

56 BayaArifat Arifat Jan Monghama 9697228491 DH DH Pulwama 21-09-2016 22-09-2016

57 Baby Arifa Arifa Urichersoo 9796786702 DH DH Pulwama 20-09-2016 21-09-2016

58 Shaheena Shaheena Malangpora 9858059904 DH DH Pulwama 20-09-2016 21-09-2016

59 Rafeeqa Rafeeqa Shermal 941946155 DH DH Pulwama 19-09-2016 21-09-2016

60 Rehana Rehana Urichersoo 9107855388 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 19-09-2016

61 Nargis Nargis Sonsamil 9596588117 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 18-09-2016

62 Gulaba Gulaba Putrigam 9906423716 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 18-09-2016

63 Jozy Jozy Aglar 9018181766 DH DH Pulwama 09-09-2016 11-09-2016

64 Nahida Nahida Trichal 9858256116 DH DH Pulwama 09-09-2016 10-09-2016

65 Shugufta Shugufta Malikpora 7298762260 DH DH Pulwama 07-09-2016 10-09-2016

66 Rukhsana Rukhsana Herpora Gusoo 9696422113 Other District 03-09-2016 04-09-2016

67 Javid Javid malikpora 9596080767 DH DH Pulwama 25-08-2016 28-08-2016

68 Rumaisa Rumaisa Naidgam 9697646413 DH DH Pulwama 26-08-2016 27-08-2016

69 Hilal Hilal Nowpora 9858914857 DH DH Pulwama 25-08-2016 26-08-2016

70 Tabasum Tabasum Tengpuna 7298728069 DH DH Pulwama 24-08-2016 25-08-2016

71 Zahida Zahida Gundachan 8803555334 DH DH Pulwama 22-08-2016 24-08-2016
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72 Shakeela Shakeela Rehmoo 9858321740 DH DH Pulwama 20-08-2016 23-08-2016

73 Firdousa Firdousa Lajoora 9596257331 DH DH Pulwama 19-08-2016 20-08-2016

74 Nasreena Nasreena Rehmoo 9018691670 DH DH Pulwama 19-08-2016 20-08-2016

75 Jameela Jameela Tengpuna 8803801104 DH DH Pulwama 17-08-2016 17-08-2016

76 Tabasum Tabasum Talangam 9622288222 DH DH Pulwama 14-08-2016 15-08-2016

77 Asiya Asiya Tengpuna 9419029742 DH DH Pulwama 13-08-2016 14-08-2016

78 Sami Jan Sami Jan Dogam Pahoo 9697193533 DH DH Pulwama 10-08-2016 11-08-2016

79 Gousia Gousia boonera 7298725673 DH DH Pulwama 06-08-2016 09-08-2016

80 Rubaya Jan Rubaya Jan Gudoora 9796514055 Private Nursing Home 08-08-2016 08-08-2016

81 Gawsia Jan Gawsia Jan Tahab 9055171544 DH DH Pulwama 05-08-2016 08-08-2016

82 Masroofa Masroofa Tengpuna 8715012669 Private Nursing Home 06-08-2016 08-08-2016

83 Tanseema Tanseema Naira 9697730058 DH DH Pulwama 06-08-2016 07-08-2016

84 Shahnaza Shahnaza Arhama 9858767857 Other District 03-08-2016 05-08-2016

85 Maya Devi Maya Devi Chatisgargh 9419481142 DH DH Pulwama 04-08-2016 04-08-2016

86 Masarat Masarat Khaigam 9622864480 Private Nursing Home 01-08-2016 03-08-2016

87 Gulshana Gulshana Amshipora 7298327054 DH DH Pulwama 01-08-2016 03-08-2016

88 Haseena Haseena Kerawamanloo 9858434096 DH DH Pulwama 31-07-2016 01-08-2016

89 Rubeena Rubeena Talangam 9697490076 DH DH Pulwama 01-08-2016 01-08-2016

90 Rubeena Rubeena Chandgam 9622809641 DH DH Pulwama 30-07-2016 01-08-2016

91 Nighat Nighat Akhal 8803466581 DH DH Pulwama 30-07-2016 01-08-2016

92 Waheeda Waheeda Lajoora 7298594901 DH DH Pulwama 28-07-2016 29-07-2016

93 Rafiya Rafiya Drusoo 9797669550 DH DH Pulwama 24-07-2016 27-07-2016

94 Meema Meema Uthoora 7298013495 DH DH Pulwama 27-07-2016 27-07-2016

95 Haseena Haseena Turkiwangam 8803383249 DH DH Pulwama 26-07-2016 27-07-2016

96 Nusrat Nusrat Shopian 9596108470 Private Nursing Home 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

97 Firdousa Firdousa Bradi Patheri 9906473745 DH DH Pulwama 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

98 Firdousa Firdousa Babhar 9858066410 DH DH Pulwama 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

99 Afrooza Afrooza Karimabad 9858421841 DH DH Pulwama 23-07-2016 25-07-2016

100 Jameela Jameela Arihal 8803473319 DH DH Pulwama 22-07-2016 23-07-2016

101 Rubeena Rubeena Warwan 9858837352 Other District 19-07-2016 21-07-2016

102 Sumeera Sumeera Koil 7298902113 DH DH Pulwama 18-07-2016 20-07-2016

103 Samy Jan Samy Jan Galbugh 9596531531 DH DH Pulwama 16-07-2016 19-07-2016

104 Shazia Shazia Wachi 9906462322 DH DH Pulwama 15-07-2016 16-07-2016

105 Uzma Uzma Tengpuna 9796587498 DH DH Pulwama 14-07-2016 16-07-2016

106 Marifat Marifat Drusoo 9858720034 DH DH Pulwama 07-07-2016 10-07-2016

107 Shakeela Shakeela Tahab Pulwama 9596458670 DH DH Pulwama 05-07-2016 06-07-2016

108 shahzada shahzada keegam 9467285880 Other District 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

109 saima saima arihal 9697975461 DH DH Pulwama 02-07-2016 04-07-2016

110 fancy fancy meemandar 9858233761 Private Nursing Home 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

111 Meema Meema Wuyen Khrew 9622849498 DH DH Pulwama 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

112 Suby Jan Suby Jan Babhar 7298994171 DH DH Pulwama 29-09-2016 03-10-2016

113 Asma Jan Asma Jan Tahab 9596326052 DH DH Pulwama 27-09-2016 28-09-2016

114 Shahzada Shahzada Qasbayar 9697370226 DH DH Pulwama 22-09-2016 23-09-2016

115 Arifat Jan Arifat Jan Monghama 9697228491 DH DH Pulwama 21-09-2016 22-09-2016

116 Arifa Arifa Urichersoo 9796786702 DH DH Pulwama 20-09-2016 21-09-2016

117 Shaheena Shaheena Malangpora 9858059904 DH DH Pulwama 20-09-2016 21-09-2016

118 Rafeeqa Rafeeqa Shermal 941946155 DH DH Pulwama 19-09-2016 21-09-2016

119 Rehana Rehana Urichersoo 9107855388 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 19-09-2016

120 Nargis Nargis Sonsamil 9596588117 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 18-09-2016

121 Gulaba Gulaba Putrigam 9906423716 DH DH Pulwama 16-09-2016 18-09-2016
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122 Jozy Jozy Aglar 9018181766 DH DH Pulwama 09-09-2016 11-09-2016

123 Nahida Nahida Trichal 9858256116 DH DH Pulwama 09-09-2016 10-09-2016

124 Shugufta Shugufta Malikpora 7298762260 DH DH Pulwama 07-09-2016 10-09-2016

125 Rukhsana Rukhsana Herpora Gusoo 9696422113 Other District 03-09-2016 04-09-2016

126 Javid Javid malikpora 9596080767 DH DH Pulwama 25-08-2016 28-08-2016

127 Rumaisa Rumaisa Naidgam 9697646413 DH DH Pulwama 26-08-2016 27-08-2016

128 Hilal Hilal Nowpora 9858914857 DH DH Pulwama 25-08-2016 26-08-2016

129 Tabasum Tabasum Tengpuna 7298728069 DH DH Pulwama 24-08-2016 25-08-2016

130 Zahida Zahida Gundachan 8803555334 DH DH Pulwama 22-08-2016 24-08-2016

131 Shakeela Shakeela Rehmoo 9858321740 DH DH Pulwama 20-08-2016 23-08-2016

132 Firdousa Firdousa Lajoora 9596257331 DH DH Pulwama 19-08-2016 20-08-2016

133 Nasreena Nasreena Rehmoo 9018691670 DH DH Pulwama 19-08-2016 20-08-2016

134 Jameela Jameela Tengpuna 8803801104 DH DH Pulwama 17-08-2016 17-08-2016

135 Tabasum Tabasum Talangam 9622288222 DH DH Pulwama 14-08-2016 15-08-2016

136 Asiya Asiya Tengpuna 9419029742 DH DH Pulwama 13-08-2016 14-08-2016

137 Sami Jan Sami Jan Dogam Pahoo 9697193533 DH DH Pulwama 10-08-2016 11-08-2016

138 Gousia Gousia boonera 7298725673 DH DH Pulwama 06-08-2016 09-08-2016

139 Rubaya Jan Rubaya Jan Gudoora 9796514055 Private Nursing Home 08-08-2016 08-08-2016

140 Gawsia Jan Gawsia Jan Tahab 9055171544 DH DH Pulwama 05-08-2016 08-08-2016

141 Masroofa Masroofa Tengpuna 8715012669 Private Nursing Home 06-08-2016 08-08-2016

142 Tanseema Tanseema Naira 9697730058 DH DH Pulwama 06-08-2016 07-08-2016

143 Shahnaza Shahnaza Arhama 9858767857 Other District 03-08-2016 05-08-2016

144 Maya Devi Maya Devi Chatisgargh 9419481142 DH DH Pulwama 04-08-2016 04-08-2016

145 Masarat Masarat Khaigam 9622864480 Private Nursing Home 01-08-2016 03-08-2016

146 Gulshana Gulshana Amshipora 7298327054 DH DH Pulwama 01-08-2016 03-08-2016

147 Haseena Haseena Kerawamanloo 9858434096 DH DH Pulwama 31-07-2016 01-08-2016

148 Rubeena Rubeena Talangam 9697490076 DH DH Pulwama 01-08-2016 01-08-2016

149 Rubeena Rubeena Chandgam 9622809641 DH DH Pulwama 30-07-2016 01-08-2016

150 Nighat Nighat Akhal 8803466581 DH DH Pulwama 30-07-2016 01-08-2016

151 Waheeda Waheeda Lajoora 7298594901 DH DH Pulwama 28-07-2016 29-07-2016

152 Rafiya Rafiya Drusoo 9797669550 DH DH Pulwama 24-07-2016 27-07-2016

153 Meema Meema Uthoora 7298013495 DH DH Pulwama 27-07-2016 27-07-2016

154 Haseena Haseena Turkiwangam 8803383249 DH DH Pulwama 26-07-2016 27-07-2016

155 Nusrat Nusrat Shopian 9596108470 Private Nursing Home 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

156 Firdousa Firdousa Bradi Patheri 9906473745 DH DH Pulwama 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

157 Firdousa Firdousa Babhar 9858066410 DH DH Pulwama 25-07-2016 26-07-2016

158 Afrooza Afrooza Karimabad 9858421841 DH DH Pulwama 23-07-2016 25-07-2016

159 Jameela Jameela Arihal 8803473319 DH DH Pulwama 22-07-2016 23-07-2016

160 Rubeena Rubeena Warwan 9858837352 Other District 19-07-2016 21-07-2016

161 Sumeera Sumeera Koil 7298902113 DH DH Pulwama 18-07-2016 20-07-2016

162 Samy Jan Samy Jan Galbugh 9596531531 DH DH Pulwama 16-07-2016 19-07-2016

163 Shazia Shazia Wachi 9906462322 DH DH Pulwama 15-07-2016 16-07-2016

164 Uzma Uzma Tengpuna 9796587498 DH DH Pulwama 14-07-2016 16-07-2016

165 Marifat Marifat Drusoo 9858720034 DH DH Pulwama 07-07-2016 10-07-2016

166 Shakeela Shakeela Tahab Pulwama 9596458670 DH DH Pulwama 05-07-2016 06-07-2016

167 shahzada shahzada keegam 9467285880 Other District 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

168 saima saima arihal 9697975461 DH DH Pulwama 02-07-2016 04-07-2016

169 fancy fancy meemandar 9858233761 Private Nursing Home 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

170 Meema Meema Wuyen Khrew 9622849498 DH DH Pulwama 03-07-2016 04-07-2016

174 Baby Of Sami Ashiq Hussain Gulshanpora 9797732996 SDH TRAL 04-12-2016 NA



175 Baby of Razia Manzoor Ahmad karmulla NA SDH TRAL 18/09/2016 NA

176 BABY KOUNSAR MOHD AFZAL WUYAN 9796705995 SDH PAMPORE 08-10-2016 09-10-2016

177 BABY RUQAYA BILAL AHMAD HATIWARA 9797666500 SDH PAMPORE 10-10-2016 11-10-2016

178 BABY NISHAT MANZOOR AHMAD N. BAL 9419711480 SDH PAMPORE 12-10-2016 13-10-2016

179 BABY LOVELY JAVAID AHMAD PAMPORE N/A SDH PAMPORE 14-10-2016 15-10-2016

180 BABY MYMOONA JAVAID AHMAD PATALBAGH 7298129170 SDH PAMPORE 17-10-2016 18-10-2016

181 BABY BATOOLA JOHN MOHD BARSOO NA SDH PAMPORE 21-10-2016 22-10-2016

182 BABY NAZIYA NADEEM AHMAD PAMPORE NA SDH PAMPORE 21-10-2016 21-10-2016

183 BABY PARVEENA SHABIR AHMAD CHANDHARA 9922506061 SDH PAMPORE 21-10-2016 22-11-2016

184 BABY YASMEENA RIYAZ AHMAD SETHAR 9622626893 SDH PAMPORE 21-10-2016 21-10-2016

185 BABY SHERJEENA GH. RASOOL N. BAL 9858884041 SDH PAMPORE 24-10-2016 25-10-2016

186 BABY RUKHSANA MOHD RAFEEQ PAMPORE NA SDH PAMPORE 25-10-2016 26-10-2016

187 BABY TASLEEMA KHURSHEED AHMAD PAMPORE 9469442181 SDH PAMPORE 28-10-2016 29-10-2016

188 BABY HASEENA BILAL AHMAD AWANTIPORA NA SDH PAMPORE 29-10-2016 30-10-2016

189 BABY MUBEENA RIYAZ AHMAD LADHOO NA SDH PAMPORE 07-11-2016 08-11-2016

190 BABY TANVEERA JUNAID AHMAD PAMPORE NA SDH PAMPORE 07-11-2016 08-11-2016

191 BABY SHUBEENA TARIQ AHMAD GALLANDER 7298548726 SDH PAMPORE 09-11-2016 10-11-2016

192 BABY ROZY ARIF AHMAD PAMPORE NA SDH PAMPORE 10-11-2016 11-11-2016

193 BABY GULSHAN JOHN MOHD TEINGAN NA SDH PAMPORE 10-11-2016 11-11-2016

194 BABY NAZIYA IRSHAAD AHMAD ALLUCHIBAGH 9419030561 SDH PAMPORE 07-11-2016 08-11-2016

195 BABY RUKHSANA BILAL AHMAD PAMPORE 9697366785 SDH PAMPORE 16-11-2016 17-11-2016

196 BABY GULSHAN MOHD ASHRAF PAMPORE 9622937699 SDH PAMPORE 18-11-2016 19-11-2016

197 BABY SHAHNAZA JAVAID AHMAD WUYAN 9596136937 SDH PAMPORE 21-11-2016 22-11-2016

198 BABY SAMI JAN MOHD ASLAM AWANTIPORA 9622561691 SDH PAMPORE 21-11-2016 22-11-2016

199 BABY RUBEENA MANZOOR AHMAD DRANGBAL 9796957299 SDH PAMPORE 22-11-2016 23-11-2016

200 BABY BILKISS FAROOQ AHMAD WUYAN NA SDH PAMPORE 27-11-2016 28-11-2016

201 BABY YASMEENA ZAMEER AHMAD K. BAL NA SDH PAMPORE 29-11-2016 30-11-2016

202 BABY RAZIYA TAYAB AHMAD WAHABSAHIB NA SDH PAMPORE 07-12-2016 07-12-2016

203 BABY JAWAHIRA MUDASIR AHMAD FRESTBAL 8713884010 SDH PAMPORE 09-12-2016 10-12-2016

204 BABY QOUSI JAN SHABIR AHMAD CHARSOO 9796905070 SDH PAMPORE 12-12-2016 13-12-2016

205 BABY SABIYA RAFEEQ AHMAD N. BAL 9596000030 SDH PAMPORE 13-12-2016 14-12-2016

206 BABY RUKHSANA GULZAAR AHMAD PAMPORE 9797776687 SDH PAMPORE 15-12-2016 16-12-2016

207 BABY DAIZY ZAFFER IQBAL PANZGAM 9622444002 SDH PAMPORE 25-12-2016 26-12-2016

208 BABY RIFAT ZAHOOR AHMAD wagoora 9622777033 SDH PAMPORE 28-12-2016 29-12-2016

209 BABY TASVEERA SADAM KHAN WUYAN 9596307363 SDH PAMPORE 28-12-2016 29-12-2016

210  Baby of Haseena Haseena Lassipora 9697372313 DH DH Pulwama 24-12-2016 24-12-2016

211 Baby of Saima Saima Gangoo 9858121217 DH DH Pulwama 20-12-2016 23-12-2016

212 Baby of Haseena Haseena Kangan 9697455415 DH DH Pulwama 15-12-2016 15-12-2016

213 Baby of Zamrooda Zamrooda Malikpora 9622909938 DH DH Pulwama 13-12-2016 15-12-2016

214 Baby of Parveena Akhtar Parveena Akhtar Payer 9796442883 DH DH Pulwama 08-12-2016 09-12-2016

215  Baby of Adfar Jan Adfar Jan Aribal 9596173668 DH DH Pulwama 02-12-2016 04-12-2016

216 Baby of Dilshada Dilshada Aribal 9596100901 DH DH Pulwama 02-12-2016 NA

217 Baby of Dilshada Dilshada Aribal 7298702763 DH DH Pulwama 25-11-2016 28-11-2016

218 Baby of Gulshan Gulshan Dadoora 9858438659 DH DH Pulwama 22-11-2016 23-11-2016

219 Baby of Sumaira Sumaira Shermal 9697717273 Private Nursing Home 17-11-2016 20-11-2016

220 Baby of Sareena Sareena Litter 9055020604 DH DH Pulwama 15-11-2016 NA

221 Baby of Nusrat Nusrat Rangmulla 8494087200 DH DH Pulwama 14-11-2016 15-11-2016

222 Baby of Neelofar Neelofar Niloora 9596086981 DH DH Pulwama 13-11-2016 16-11-2016

223 Baby of Rehanana Rehanana Tahab 9596147128 DH DH Pulwama 12-11-2016 NA

224 Baby of Shahnaza Shahnaza Khanbasti 9906680852 DH DH Pulwama 02-11-2016 NA



225 Baby of Farida Akhtar Farida Akhtar Zaigam 9858350539 DH DH Pulwama 01-11-2016 06-11-2016

226 Baby of Nuzhat Nuzhat Chadoora 9622789675 DH DH Pulwama 26-10-2016 30-10-2016

227 Baby of Roozy Jan Roozy Jan Hardu 9906506645 DH DH Pulwama 15-10-2016 NA

228 Baby of Rozi Rozi Matipora 7298641634 CHC CHC Rajpora 12-10-2016 16-10-2016

229 Baby of Rifat Rifat Hergam 9797970770 Private Nursing Home 12-10-2016 NA

230 Baby of Shahmeema Shahmeema Jawbehara 9797022715 DH DH Pulwama 05-10-2016 07-10-2016

231 Baby of Gulshan Gulshan Drusoo 9697901396 DH DH Pulwama 31-03-2017 31-03-2017

232 Baby of Aliya Jan Aliya Jan panzgam 9797425126 DH DH Pulwama 29-03-2017 29-03-2017

233 Baby of Rubeena Rubeena Malapora Newa 9858416876 DH DH Pulwama 24-03-2017 27-03-2017

234 Baby of Ruby Ruby Dadoora Pulwama 9596583233 Other District 25-03-2017 26-03-2017

235 Baby of Sumaira Sumaira Payer Astanpora 9596310286 DH DH Pulwama 20-03-2017 26-03-2017

236 Baby of Wazira Wazira Marham keller 9622478629 DH DH Pulwama 09-03-2017 11-03-2017

237 Baby of Nelofer Nelofer Babhar Pulwama 8803354232 DH DH Pulwama 06-03-2017 08-03-2017

238 Baby of Sumi Jan Sumi Jan kulgam koutibagh 7298725616 DH DH Pulwama 02-03-2017 06-03-2017

239 Baby of Poosha Poosha Patipora Pulwama 7298870461 DH DH Pulwama 27-02-2017 03-03-2017

240 Baby of Saima jan Saima jan Pinjura Shopain 7298693441 Other District 28-02-2017 01-03-2017

241 Baby of Gulshana Gulshana Monghama 9697108680 DH DH Pulwama 25-02-2017 25-02-2017

242 Baby of Naseema Naseema Zrakan Abhama 8491077462 DH DH Pulwama 24-02-2017 24-02-2017

243 Baby of Shubeena Shubeena Naira 9858747426 DH DH Pulwama 16-02-2017 17-02-2017

244 Baby of Zareefa Zareefa Kadipora Pakherpora 9622630714 DH DH Pulwama 09-02-2017 10-02-2017

245 Baby of Kulsooma Kulsooma Tahab 9018663602 DH DH Pulwama 30-01-2017 01-02-2017

246 Baby Of Jozey Jozey New colony 9018820395 DH DH Pulwama 20-01-2017 23-01-2017

247 Baby Jan Baby Jan Tahab 8803297229 Other District 18-01-2017 19-01-2017

248 Baby of Saira Saira Chatapora 9858880281 DH DH Pulwama 17-01-2017 18-01-2017

249 Baby of Shakeela Shakeela Gulzarpora 9906496351 DH DH Pulwama 16-01-2017 18-01-2017

250 Baby of Razia Razia Chodribagh 9906494117 DH DH Pulwama 07-01-2017 10-01-2017

251 Baby of Yasmeena Yasmeena Chatpora pulwama 9796981661 DH DH Pulwama 05-01-2017 08-01-2017

252 Baby of Shahnaza Shahnaza Tengpuna 9797969046 DH DH Pulwama 04-01-2017 07-01-2017

253 Baby of Nasreena Nasreena Wahibugh 9697479852 DH DH Pulwama 07-01-2017 07-01-2017

254 Baby of Zareena Zareena Drusoo 8492964006 DH DH Pulwama 03-01-2017 06-01-2017


